








Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

102 · CHECKING - 1st NATIONAL BANK 36,304.88
Bill Pmt -Check 05/05/2017 EFT LAFAYETTE WATER 08-0942-01 -3,491.72 32,813.16
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 3170 FLW, INC Bookkeeping -384.00 32,429.16
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 3171 JNB SERVICES, LLC -157.50 32,271.66
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 3172 THE LAWN BARBERS -117.00 32,154.66
Bill Pmt -Check 05/08/2017 3173 BOULDER WATER WELL SERVICE & S... -999.00 31,155.66
Deposit 05/14/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit 3,299.58 34,455.24
Bill Pmt -Check 05/19/2017 COMCAST 8497 10 102 0405279 -59.95 34,395.29
Bill Pmt -Check 05/19/2017 XCEL ENERGY 53-3773936-1 -357.41 34,037.88
Deposit 05/31/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit 6,479.17 40,517.05
Deposit 05/31/2017 Interest 1.42 40,518.47
Bill Pmt -Check 06/02/2017 LAFAYETTE WATER 08-0942-01 -4,972.09 35,546.38
Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2017 3174 BOULDER WATER WELL SERVICE & S... -1,383.60 34,162.78
Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2017 3175 FLW, INC Bookkeeping & Stamps -641.00 33,521.78
Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2017 3176 JNB SERVICES, LLC -385.00 33,136.78
Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2017 3177 THE LAWN BARBERS -227.00 32,909.78
Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2017 3178 UMB BANK FEES PAYING AGENT FEES -200.00 32,709.78
Deposit 06/13/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit 6,109.13 38,818.91
Deposit 06/15/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit 3,212.65 42,031.56
Bill Pmt -Check 06/20/2017 COMCAST 8497 10 102 0405279 -59.95 41,971.61
Bill Pmt -Check 06/20/2017 XCEL ENERGY 53-3773936-1 -552.47 41,419.14

Total 102 · CHECKING - 1st NATIONAL BANK 5,114.26 41,419.14

103 · CASH WITH COUNTY TREASURER 42,486.99
Check 05/10/2017 Taxes Received -42,486.99 0.00
Deposit 05/31/2017 BOULDER COUNTY FINANCE DIVISION Deposit 30,076.73 30,076.73
Check 06/12/2017 Taxes Received -30,076.73 0.00

Total 103 · CASH WITH COUNTY TREASURER -42,486.99 0.00

106 · COLOTRUST PLUS+ 477,377.18
Check 05/10/2017 Taxes Received 42,486.99 519,864.17
Check 05/22/2017 UMB BOND INT -10,965.63 508,898.54
Deposit 05/31/2017 Interest 444.99 509,343.53
Check 06/12/2017 Taxes Received 30,076.73 539,420.26

Total 106 · COLOTRUST PLUS+ 62,043.08 539,420.26

116 · CUSTOMER ACCTS RECEIVABLES 10,384.33
Deposit 05/14/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit -3,299.58 7,084.75
Deposit 05/31/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit -6,479.17 605.58
General Journal 05/31/2017 Billing Monthly Billing 13,468.42 14,074.00
Deposit 06/13/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit -6,109.13 7,964.87
Deposit 06/15/2017 DEPOSIT Deposit -3,212.65 4,752.22

Total 116 · CUSTOMER ACCTS RECEIVABLES -5,632.11 4,752.22

TOTAL 19,038.24 585,591.62
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